D19 B1052 www.turck.us • 1-800-544-7769 • Fax: (763) 553-0708 • TURCK Minneapolis, MN 55441
TURCK
Temperature Instrumentation
Housing Style Part Number ID Number Pr
oc
es
s
Co

D
ia
m
et
er
Pr
es
su
re
Ra
tin
g
(p
si
)
Thermowell, ½" Male NPT THW-6-N1/2-A4-L050 M9910463 1/2" NPT 50 6 mm 5800
THW-6-N1/2-A4-L100 M9910464 1/2" NPT 100 6 mm 5800
THW-6-N1/2-A4-L150 M9910465 1/2" NPT 150 6 mm 5800
THW-6-N1/2-A4-L250 M9910466 1/2" NPT 250 6 mm 5800
Thermowell, 3/4" Tri-Clamp THW-6-TRI3/4-A4-L050 M9910467 3/4" Tri-Clamp 50 6 mm 580
Note: Material is AISI 316L/1.4404
Thermowells
Harsh Duty Cover
PTS-COVER